
STUDENT ID PASS/FAIL LEVEL CLASS LEVEL ADVISOR UNIQUE CLASS UNIQUE ADVISOR

2533165058 PASS

2505025030 PASS

2505025097 PASS

2533325255 PASS

2508015158 PASS

2509115325 PASS

2533325053 PASS

2509105031 PASS

2501015522 PASS

2508015202 PASS

2508015007 PASS

2503025174 PASS

2505025046

See us in 

Office 29 in 

FLED HALL 

building 

immediately

SEPTEMBER 25 ISTEP-IS RESULTS


