SEPTEMBER 25 ISTEP-IS RESULTS					
STUDENT ID	PASS/FAIL	LEVEL CLASS	LEVEL ADVISOR	<b>UNIQUE CLASS</b>	UNIQUE ADVISOR
2533165058	PASS				
2505025030	PASS				
2505025097	PASS				
2533325255	PASS				
2508015158	PASS				
2509115325	PASS				
2533325053	PASS				
2509105031	PASS				
2501015522	PASS				
2508015202	PASS				
2508015007	PASS				
2503025174	PASS				
2505025046	See us in Office 29 in FLED HALL building immediately				